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TAF AMD BGTL 181530z 1815/1915 14020G30KT 9999 FEW0O50 SCTO070 530009

ONH3030INS
TEMPO 1815/1821
BECMG 1820/1821

QNH30221INS

TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG
TEMPO
BECMG
BECMG

1821/1824
1823/1824
1902/1903
1903/1912
1911/1912
1914/1915

8000 —RA BKNO050
14030G40KT 9999

620505
SCT050 BKNO70 620703 530009

8000 —RA BKNO050
14020G30KT 9999 SKC 530009 QONH3008INS

12010G20KT 9999 SKC 520009 QNH2960INS

12020G30KT 530009

14025G35KT 9999 SCT200 530009 QNH2959INS

14030G40KT 9999 SCT200 530009 QNH2960INS TX02/1815%Z

620505

TNM04/1903Z LAST NO AMDS AFT 1815 NEXT 1900

TAF CYMX 191138Z 1912/2012 18008KT P6SM OVCO040

TEMPO 1912/1914 P6SM —-SHRA

FM191400 24008KT P6SM

—SHRA 0OVC030

FM191700 25008KT P6SM OVCO025

TEMPO 1917/1924 P6SM —-RA 0OVCO015
FM200000 VRBO3KT P6SM —RA OVCO01l2
FM200400 05008KT 5SM —-RA BR 0OVC004
RMK NXT FCST BY 1918002

TAF CYQQ 1911397 1912/2012 28005KT P6SM SCT008 0OVCO030

TEMPO 1912/1914 5SM -DZ BR BKNO0OS

FM191400 28005KT P6SM SCTO012

BKNO0O30

TEMPO 1914/1917 BKNO12

FM191700
FM192200
FM200200
RMK NXT

VRBO3KT
34008KT
VRBO3KT
FCST BY

P6SM FEW012
P6SM FEW020
P6SM FEW040
191800z

SCT030 SCT100
BKNO040
SCT200

TAF CYYR 191131Z 1912/2012 17010KT P6SM SCT190 BKN260

BECMG 1914/1916 21015G30KT
BECMG 1920/1922 22012KT

FM192300
FM200500
FM200900
RMK NXT

22012KT
22008KT
VRBO3KT
FCST BY

P6SM FEWO070 BKN120
P6SM BKNO30 OVCO090
P6SM —-RA BKNO020 OVCO030
191800z

TAF CYYZ 190539z 1906/2012 35010G20KT P6SM SCT012 OVCO030

TEMPO 1906/1909 P6SM —-SHRA BKN012 OVCO030

BECMG 1906/1908 01008KT

FM190900 VRBO3KT P6SM SCT012 OVCO025

TEMPO 1909/1913 P6SM —-SHRA BKNO012 OVC025 PROB30 1909/1913 BKNOOS8

ovCo1l2

FM191300
FM191700
FM192300
FM200300
FM201100
RMK NXT

VRBO3KT
VRBO3KT
09007KT
01010KT
35012KT
FCST BY

P6SM BKNO1l5 OVCO050

P6SM BKNO25

P6SM —-RA BKNO15 OVC025
6SM —RA BR BKN008 OVCO015
P6SM SCT008 OVCO1l5
190900z

TAF CYZF 191138Z 1912/2012 06005KT P6SM SCTO030

TEMPO 1912/1916 BKNO020

FM191600 06005KT P6SM BKNO25
TEMPO 1916/2012 P6SM —-SN BKNO020
RMK NXT FCST BY 1918002
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KBOS 191120Z 1912/2018 13005KT P6SM SCT250
FM200100 16004KT P6SM BKN10O
FM201000 19003KT 6SM BR BKNO025
FM201300 20005KT P6SM BKNO045

KEWR 191120Z 1912/2018 VRBO2KT P6SM FEW025 BKN250
TEMPO 1912/1913 BKNO025
FM191500 15007KT P6SM FEW030 SCT100 BKN250
FM200300 15004KT P6SM OVCO1l5
FM201200 20006KT P6SM VCSH OVCO15

KIAD 1911347z 1912/2018 VRBO3KT 5SM BR BKNO12

FM191400
FM191600
FM200700
FM201600

17004KT

P6SM SCT020 BKNO25

17008G15KT P6SM SCT040

18004KT
19005KT

6SM BR SCT008 BKNO0Z25
P6SM FEW045 SCT250

KJFK 1911207 1912/2018 VRBOSKT P6SM FEW030 BKN250
TEMPO 1912/1913 BKNO025

FM191400
FM191800
FM200100
FM201200

15006KT
16009KT
15007KT
18008KT

P6SM SCT025 BKN250

P6SM FEWO030 SCT100 BKN250
P6SM OVCO15

P6SM VCSH OVCO015

KORD 191120Z 1912/2018 35006KT P6SM BKNO0OS8O

FM191500
FM192000
FM200100
FM200300
FM201400

03008KT
03010KT
03008KT
01007KT
09010KT

P6SM SCTO050 BKNOS8O

5SM —-SHRA SCTO015 BKNO025
P6SM BKNO025

P6SM SCT025 BKNO35
P6SM BKNO35

KPHL 191131%Z 1912/2018 VRBO3KT P6SM SCT020 BKNO50
TEMPO 1912/1913 BKNO020
FM191400 15007KT P6SM SCT040 BKN100
FM200200 VRBO3KT P6SM BKN10O
FM200800 O0000KT 6SM BR SCT008 BKNO020
FM201200 VRBO3KT 6SM BR SCT005 BKNO10

TAF AMD PAEI 1911427 1911/2012 VRBO4KT 4800 —-SN BR SCT007 BKNO020

OvVC040 620209 QNH2999INS

TEMPO 1911/1914 BKNOO7 620079

BECMG 1913/1914 VRBO6KT 3200 —-SN BR SCT004 BKNO010 OVC020 650109
ONH3000INS
TEMPO 1914/1919 0800 FG BKN004 650049

BECMG 2005/2006 VRBO4KT 8000 —SN BR BKNO015 OVC040 620159 QONH3000INS
TXM04/2000Z TNM10/19152

PAFA 1911297 1912/2018 OO0OOOKT 4SM —-SN BR SCT015 BKNO30 OVCO050
FM191500 VRBO4KT 1 1/2SM -SN BR OVCO015
FM200300 VRBO4KT 4SM —-SN BR BKNO01l5 OVCO025
FM200600 OOOOOKT P6SM VCSH OVCO025

PANC 1911237 1912/2018 VRBOSKT P6SM VCFG SCT006 OVCO025
TEMPO 1912/1915 BKNOO6 OVC025
FM191500 VRBO2KT P6SM BKNOO6 OVCO01l5
FM192100 VRBO4KT P6SM FEW006 OVCO01l5
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FM200000 VRBO4KT P6SM BKNO35
FM200600 VRBO3KT P6SM OVCO1l5

TAF UEEE
TEMPO

TAF UHMM
TEMPO

191100z 1912/2018 29003G08MPS 9999 SCTO030CB OVCO070
1912/2002 VRBO1MPS 0300 FZFG VV002

191050z 1912/2018 33003MPS 3100 —-SHSN BR SCT011l BKNO20CB
1912/1921 1000 SHSN BR VV006

FM192100 01003MPS 9999 BKNO30CB

TEMPO
BECMG

TAF UIBB

1921/2001 3100 -SHSN
2006/2008 NSC

191100z 1912/2012 26006G15MPS 9999 —-SHSN BKNO16CB

TAF COR UIIT 191100z 1912/2012 30005G10MPS 2900 —-SHSN BKNO11lCB

TEMPO
BECMG

TAF UNNT
TEMPO
BECMG

TAF ZBAA

TAF ZBTJ

TAF ZBYN

TAF ZYTX

BECMG
BECMG

1912/1918 1400 SHSN BKN0OO4 BKNO11CB
1918/1920 9999 NSW

191100z 1912/2012 19005G13MPS 9999 BKNO0O40CB

1912/2003 20010G16MPS —SHRASN BKNO16CB

2003/2005 24005G13MPS —-SHRA

190302z 1906/2006 19004MPS 7000 NSC TX22/1907Z TN05/19217
190303Z 1906/2006 21004MPS 3000 BR NSC TX21/1907Z TN11/1922%
190303Z 1906/2006 21003MPS 5000 HZ NSC TX20/1907Z TN03/19227%
190325z 1906/2006 24008G13MPS 6000 NSC TX21/1906Z TN05/1920%

1911/1912 18004MPS
2001/2002 24008G13MPS



